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Provider Engagement Managers

Provider Engagement Managers

Region 3

CT, MA, ME, NH, NJ, 

NY, RI, VT 

Region 2

IN, MI, OH, PA, WV

Region 1

IA, MN, ND, NE, SD, 

WI

Region 4

DC, DE, KY, MD, 

NC, VA

Region 5

AL, GA, FL, MS, 

SC

Region 6

AR, IL, KS, LA, MO, 

OK, TN 

Region 7

AZ, CO, HI, NM, TX, 

UT

Region 8

AK, CA, ID, MT, NV, 

OR, WA, WY

Sasha Hampton

p: 843.707.6337

e: sasha.hampton@evicore.com
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Kerry Kearney
p: 513.667.6910

e: kerry.kearney@evicore.com

Jessica Grady

m: 256.706.1523

e: jessica.grady@evicore.com

Candice Leichty
p:615.203.2813

e:candice.leichty@evicore.com

NE

FL

DE

DC

MD

Director, Provider Engagement

Julie Gadomski

p: 615.487.6671

e: julie.gadomski@evicore.com

Senior Program Manager

Keri Russell

p: 571.926.2305

e: keri.russell@evicore.com

Senior Managers

Brendan Doyle

p: 781.696.0716

e: brendan.doyle@evicore.com

NJ


